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Fort Vale Colne Grand Prix - Official Results

Rider

Matthew Bostock

Robert Scott

Jacob Scott

Rhys Britton

Jim Brown

Toby Barnes

Matti Dobbins

Joseph Beckingsale

Thomas Armstrong

Max Rushby

Jake Hales

u23

Callum Laborde

William Tidball

Cai Davies

Kieran Riley

Frank Longstaff

Dylan Westley

Olivier Mangham 123

William Roberts

Adam Duggleby MBE

Maxwell Hereward Y23

Alec Briggs

Jack Lucas
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Team
Ribble Rebellion
TEKKERZ CC
REMBE Pro Cycling Team Sauerland
Saint Piran
Ribble Rebellion
Spectra Racing
XSpeedUnited
THRIVA-SRCT
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
Ribble Rebellion
Ride Revolution Coaching
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
Saint Piran
Richardsons Trek DAS
Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team
Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
Saint Piran
Richardsons Trek DAS
Saint Piran
Addform-Vive Le Velo
360cycling
TEKKERZ CC

Shibden-A.Fawcett Racing

Time



Pos

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Rider
Matt Webster
Joseph Smith Y23
Tom Cullen
Matthew Lock
Aaron King
Matthew Lord
Cai Curtis-Roberts Y23
Blake Roberts
Matt Gibson
Matthew Wilson
Archie Fletcher Y23
Sam Walsham

Joshua Horsfield

Sam Llewelyn t2s3

Matthew Ellmore uzs3

David Brearley
Joe Shillabeer

Joe Wilson

Louis Herring tie3

Will Thomson

John Bardsley H23

Niall Quiggin
Max Sillifant

Joel Hurt uz3

Team

Loughborough Students CC

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Otley CC

TAAP Kalas

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Richardsons Trek DAS

360cycling

Ride Revolution Coaching

Saint Piran

Ride Revolution Coaching

360cycling

Beeston Cycling Club

Mud Dock Racing

Team PB Performance

Prologue Racing Team

Addform-Vive Le Velo

Spectra Racing

Spectra Racing

Harrogate Nova Race Team

Shibden-A.Fawcett Racing

360cycling

Cycling Club Isle of Man

Team PB Performance

Prologue Racing Team
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